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Established in 1992, The Association of Test Publishers (“ATP”) is an International non-profit organization representing providers 
of tests and assessment tools and/or services related to assessment for clinical, occupational, certification, licensure,  

educational or other similar uses. • To promote and preserve the general welfare of testing and its value to society, in all its 
forms and uses. 

 

Our Mission 
• To organize test publishers into a permanent body to foster and maintain collegial relations among themselves and 

to establish, through the Association, working relationships with other professional and business groups whose interests and 
activities affect the test publishing community. 

 

• To encourage a high level of professionalism and business ethics throughout the testing community. 

 

• To serve as the principal organization that monitors and responds to regulatory and legal rulings as well as legislative, 
regulatory and judicial initiatives that pertain to the business of publishing and applying test and assessment instruments. 

 

• To increase the strength and cohesiveness of the test publisher community by providing programs of education, training 
and exchanges of ideas on operations and industry trends. 
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Name% ! Title% Company% Email% Phone% !
Allen! Andre! Section!Vice!President! GDIT! andre.allen@gdit.com! ! !

Annunziata! David! ! PAN! dannunziata@panpowered.com! ! !

Arnold! David! General!Counsel! Wonderlic!Inc.!&!ATP! david.arnold@wonderlic.com! ! !

Aronson! Elise! VP,!Government!Affairs! Scantron!Corporation! EAronson@MAFGRP.COM! ! !

Balasa! Donald! CEO!and!Legal!Counsel! American!Association!of!Medical!
Assistants!

dbalasa@aama(ntl.org/ 800.228.2262! !

Barrett! Tracey! VP,!Assessment!Product!Management!and!Strategy! HMH!!!! tracey.barrett@hmhco.com! ! !

Becker! Doug! Vice!President! HMH!Assessment!Studio! doug.becker@hmhco.com! ! !

Blake! Rick! Senior!Vice!President!Governmental!Affairs! HMH!Government!Affairs! rick.blake@hmhco.com! 571.529.6707! !

Bloor! Christopher! Federal!Sales!Director! Pearson!VUE! christopher.bloor@pearson.com! ! !

Dickison! Philip! Chief!Officer,!Examinations! National!Council!State!Boards!of!Nursing! pdickison@ncsbn.org! 313.525.3616! !

Dobbs! Richard! VP!Large!Scale!Business!Strategy! Measured!Progress! Dobbs.Richard@measuredprogress.org! ! !

Eatchel! Nikki! Vice!President,!Assessment!Services! Scantron!Corporation! nikki.eatchel@scantron.com! ! !

Evans! Brigid! N.!America!Legislative!and!Policy!Analyst! Pearson!VUE! brigid.evans@pearson.com! ! !

Frein! Scott! Asst.!Vice!President,!Policy,!Advocacy!and!Govt!Relations! ACT! Scott.Frein@act.org! 202.223.2318! !

Gillin! Tom! Director,!Strategic!Business!Initiatives! Measured!Progress! gillin.thomas@measuredprogress.org! ! !

Harris! G! CEO! ATP! wgharris@gmail.com! ! !

Holm! Jim! ! PAN! JHolm@panpowered.com! ! !

Hudella! Deanna! Federal!Business!Development!Director! Pearson!VUE! deanna.hudella@pearson.com! ! !

Jackson! Sue! Direcctor!of!Market!Development,!Government!&!Military! Pearson!VUE! sue.jackson@pearson.com! 952.681.3719! !

Kassner! Don! President!&!CEO! ProctorU! dkassner@proctoru.com! 205.451.072! !

Lazarus! Sheryl! Sr.!Research!Associate! National!Center!on!Educational!
Outcomes!

laza0019@umn.edu! 212.625.6032! !

Meador! Craig! President!!! American!Printing!House!for!the!Blind! cmeador@aph.org! ! !

Melley! Chuck! VP,!US!Government!Relations! Pearson!VUE! Chuck.melley@pearson.com! 202.223.2318! !

Montogomery! Scott! VP,!Policy,!Advocacy!and!Government!Relations! ACT! Scott.Montgomery@act.org! 319.337.1465! !

Mudd! Gary! VP!of!Public!Affairs! American!Printing!House!for!the!Blind! gmudd@aph.org! ! !

Niero! Christine! Vice!President!! Professional!Testing,!Inc.! cniero@proftesting.com! ! !

Riaz! Rana! Senior!Manager/!Head,!International!Collaboration!and!Accreditation!
Div.!

National!Testing!Service!`!Pakistan,!NTS! riaz@nts.org.pk! 92.333.3151.744! !

Roorda! Marten! CEO! ACT! marten.roorda@act.org! ! !

Scheib! Lauren! COO! ATP! Lscheibatatp@aol.com! ! !

Schiano! Anne! SVP!Government!Relations! Meta!Metrics,!Inc.! aschiano@lexile.com! 518`257`0434! !

Segal! Nancy! ! ETS! nsegal@ets.org! ! !



ATP Government Affairs Directory 

3 

Shepherd! Eric! CEO! Questionmark! eric@questionmark.com! ! !

Snowhite! Larry! Consultant! Snowhite!Education!Solutions! lssnowhite@gmail.com! ! !

Swift! Roy! Executive!Director! Workcred! RSwift@ansi.org! ! !

Thiemann! Alan! Legislative!Counsel! ATP! ajthiemann@gmail.com! ! !

Vansickle! Timothy! Chief!Academic!Officer! Questar!Assessment! TVansickle@questarai.com! ! !

Von!Davier! Alina! *only!attending!on!13th! ETS! AVonDavier@ets.org! ! !

Weems! Heath! ! ETS! hweems@ets.org! ! !

Weinstein! Marc! Chief!Privacy!Offier!and!VP!Investigative!Services! Caveon! marc.weinstein@caveon.com! ! !

West! Bill! Vice!President,!Prof.!Business!Development! Pearson!VUE! Bill.West@pearson.com! ! !

Willis! Debbie! Director!of!Accessible!Tests!Resource!Center! American!Printing!House!for!the!Blind! dwillis@aph.org! 502.899.2311! !

Woodley! Cynthia! Chief!Operations!Officer!and!Psychometrician! Professional!Testing,!Inc.! cdwoodley@proftesting.com! 407.264.2993! !

Woods! Bell! Contract!Coordinator! ProctorU! bwoods@proctoru.com! ! !
! ! ! ! ! ! !
! ! ! ! ! ! !
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Notes 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

601 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. 
South Building, Suite 900 
Washington D.C. 20004 

+1.717.755.9747 
866.240.7909*[*Toll-free inside U.S. and Canada] 

 
www.testpublishers.org 


